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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Pritchard153
Eagle

9.650 9.575 9.2509.450 37.925
3 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Sophie Newcomb155
Eagle

9.500 9.075 9.2509.225 37.050
7T 4 2 2T 2 

2 

Avery Kailey298
Zenith

9.175 9.300 9.4009.050 36.925
26 2 5 1 3 

3 

Avery Pate315
Zenith

9.475 8.850 8.9509.100 36.375
9T 10T 3T 8T 4 

4 

Yuri Chiu295
Zenith

9.300 9.000 8.9509.100 36.350
19 6T 3T 8T 5 

5 

Karra Clark294
Zenith

9.725 8.700 9.0008.650 36.075
1T 14T 10 5T 6 

6 

Alexa Loya297
Zenith

9.525 8.850 8.8508.600 35.825
6 10T 11T 13T 7 

7 

Alanna Reynolds271
Infinite Bounds

9.225 8.350 9.1508.800 35.525
21T 23T 7 4 8 

8 

Lindsey Rosen154
Eagle

9.725 8.050 9.0008.700 35.475
1T 28 9 5T 9 

9 

Ashleigh Henington272
Infinite Bounds

9.050 8.575 8.8008.900 35.325
28 17 6 15T 10 

10 

Chloe Long236
Golden Grip

9.425 8.975 8.4008.450 35.250
11T 8 16T 26 11 

11 

Trinity Yancy273
Infinite Bounds

9.225 8.850 8.9508.175 35.200
21T 10T 22 8T 12T

12T

Ashtyn Barkley296
Zenith

8.950 9.050 8.8008.400 35.200
29T 5 18 15T 12T

12T

Jaslynn Mizell235
Golden Grip

9.200 8.600 8.6008.775 35.175
25 16 8 23 14 

14 

Devynn Langford292
Zenith

9.275 9.150 8.9507.700 35.075
20 3 31 8T 15 

15 

Delaney Noland255
United Elite

9.350 8.850 9.0007.850 35.050
15T 10T 26T 5T 16 

16 

Jaycee Keeton252
United Elite

9.500 8.350 8.7008.450 35.000
7T 23T 16T 19T 17 

17 

Kylie Wingard258
United Elite

9.225 8.450 8.7508.550 34.975
21T 19T 14 18 18 

18 

Kaelyn Darilek270
Infinite Bounds

9.225 8.900 8.5508.100 34.775
21T 9 23 24 19 

19 

Kate Guthrie259
United Elite

9.625 8.150 8.9008.000 34.675
4 26 24T 12 20 

20 

Olivia Castro124
Eagles Wings Prosper

9.400 8.025 8.7008.525 34.650
14 29 15 19T 21 

21 

Kayden Cook293
Zenith

9.350 8.450 8.8008.000 34.600
15T 19T 24T 15T 22 

22 

Madilyn Curtis253
United Elite

9.425 7.700 8.8508.600 34.575
11T 33T 11T 13T 23 

23 

Claire Downing254
United Elite

9.575 8.550 8.6507.550 34.325
5 18 32T 22 24 

24 
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Carson Fox232
Golden Grip

9.475 8.250 8.2508.300 34.275
9T 25 19 28 25 

25 

Natalie Lindberg122
Eagles Wings Prosper

9.425 8.450 7.7008.600 34.175
11T 19T 11T 37 26 

26 

Payton Evans234
Golden Grip

8.850 9.000 8.0508.250 34.150
32T 6T 20 31 27 

27 

Ella Mabray274
Infinite Bounds

8.750 8.450 8.4508.200 33.850
34 19T 21 25 28 

28 

Anaya Luper275
Infinite Bounds

9.350 8.700 7.9507.750 33.750
15T 14T 30 32 29 

29 

Bailee Allen257
United Elite

9.075 7.900 8.7007.850 33.525
27 31 26T 19T 30 

30 

Tyler Jones316
The Initiative

8.950 7.800 8.3007.800 32.850
29T 32 29 27 31 

31 

Addison Pesta256
United Elite

9.350 8.100 8.1506.800 32.400
15T 27 34 30 32 

32 

An Bui233
Golden Grip

8.550 7.500 8.2007.850 32.100
36 36 26T 29 33 

33 

Sophia Karnes123
Eagles Wings Prosper

8.850 7.600 7.9007.550 31.900
32T 35 32T 33T 34 

34 

Malia Paape317
The Initiative

8.925 7.950 7.8506.300 31.025
31 30 37 35 35 

35 

India Hall125
Eagles Wings Prosper

8.700 7.700 7.8006.700 30.900
35 33T 35 36 36 

36 

Addison Pegg318
The Initiative

8.300 6.250 7.9006.500 28.950
37 37 36 33T 37 

37 
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